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1 
Sanjay 
Kumar 

Joint Chief 
Information 
Technology Officer   

Joint Chief 
Information 
Technology Officer 

 

Officiati
ng 

(CITO) 
94142
45726 

2 

Rajesh 
Kumar 
Pandey 

Joint Chief 
Information 
Technology Officer   

Joint Chief 
Information 
Technology Officer 

Nilesh 
Dhaiya   

98683
33192 

3 
SUNEEL 
WATTAL 

Joint Cheif 
Information 
Technology Officer   

Joint Cheif 
Information 
Technology Officer 

Nilesh 
Dahiya     

4 

Pawan 
Kumar 
Pundir 

Joint Chief 
Information 
Technology Officer   

Joint Chief 
Information 

Technology Officer 

Nilesh 
Dahiya   

83700
14394 

5 
Sudipta 
Choudhary 

Joint Chief 
Information 
Technology Officer   

Joint Chief 

Information 

Technology Officer 

Nilesh 
Dahiya   

70428
24602 

6 
Rahul 
sharma 

Joint Chief 
Information 
Technology Officer   

Joint Chief 

Information 

Technology Officer 

Nilesh 
Dahiya     

7 
NAVEEN 
BANSAL 

System Executive 
Officer   

System Executive 
Officer 

Nilesh 
Dahiya   

94166
80242 

8 
Jitender 
Kumar 

System Executive 
Officer 

  
System Executive 
Officer-CSO 

Sanjay 
Verma -- 

95015
30750 

9 
Sunil Kalla 

System Executive 
Officer 

  
System Executive 
Office - FCSCA 

Sanjay 
Verma   

94626
51616 

1
0 

Sudhanshu 
Singh 

System Executive 
Officer   

System Executive 
Officer 

Sanjay 
Verma   

98330
83069 

1
1 

Harish 
Bhatia 

System Executive 
Officer 

  
System Executive 
Officer-CSO&PWD 

Sanjay 
Verma -- 

82838
03804 

1
2 

Yogesh 
Kumar 

Sr. Network 
Administrator   

Sr. Network 
Administrator 

Nilesh 
Dhaiya 

 

99586
55977 

1
3 

Santosh 
Kumar 

senior Consultant: 
Change 
Management   Senior Consultant 

Nilesh 
Dahiya   

82848
23065 

1
4 Renu Garg 

Deputy System 
Executive Officer   DSEO     

98727
15257 

1
5 

Sudhanshu 
Arora 

Deputy System 
Executive Officer   Deputy SEO 

Nilesh 
Dhaiya   

82644
14125 

1
6 

Amitabh 
Kumar 

Dy. System Executive 
Officer   

Dy. System Executive 
officer 

Sudipta 
Choudhu
ry   

96439
75522 

1
7 

Vishwas 
Srivastava 

System Analyst   
System Analyst 

Sanjay 
Verma   

76960
91020 

1
8 

Navdeep 
Gupta 

System Analyst 
  System Analyst 

Sanjay 
Verma   

99713
55033 

1
9 

Lakshay 
Jain 

Consultant-Technical 
Management 

  
Consultant-Technical 
Management 

Nilesh 
Dhaiya 

  
96463
32689 

2
0 

Manmeet 
Sharma 

Consultant- Finance 
Management 

  
Consultant- Finance 
Management 

Nilesh 
Dhaiya 

  
98150
34028 

2 Sheetal Consultant-   Consultant- Nilesh   89990



1 Godara Technology 
Management 

Technology 
Management 

Dahiya 00300 

2
2 

Meenu 
Grover 

Sr. Programmer 

 
Sr. Programmer 

Sanjay 
Verma 

 

62801
84170 

2
3 

Perwez 
Khan 

Sr. Programmer   
Sr. Programmer 

Sanjay 
Verma   

76962
04000 

2
4 

Kuldeep 
Mehta 

Network 
Administrator   

Network 
Administrator 

Yogesh 
Kumar   

99992
16160 

2
5 

Sandeep 
Kumar Network Engineer   Network Engineer     

90237
81843 

2
6 

Kuldip 
Kumar 

Jr Test & QA Engineer   
Jr Test & QA Engineer 

Sanjay 
Verma -- 

97802
23223 

2
7 Alok Goyal Programmer   Programmer 

Sanjay 
Verma   

97804
43648 

2
8 

Arminder 
Singh 
Grewal Programmer   Programmer 

Sanjay 
Verma -- 

75081
23197 

2
9 

Deepak 
Dhiman 

Programmer 
  Programmer 

Sanjay 
Verma   

98761
41508 

3
0 

Charanjit 
Singh 

Programmer 
  Programmer 

Sanjay 
Verma   

90342
49923 

3
1 

Gurkirat 
Singh Tester   Tester 

Sanjay 
Verma   

95927
87051 

3
2 

Honey 
Sachdeva Tester   Tester 

Sanjay 
Verma   

70455
88256 

3
3 Abhishek Steno   Steno 

Nilesh 
Dhaiya   

86073
63839 

3
4 Vikas Clerk         

90509
93007 

 


