S N o	Title *	Employee Full Name *	Haryana it.gov.in Email *	Post Name*	Name of Reportin g Officer	Remark (If Additio nal Post)	Mobil e No
		Joint Chief		Joint Chief		Officiati	
	Sanjay	Information		Information		ng	94142
1	Kumar	Technology Officer		Technology Officer		(CITO)	45726
	Rajesh	Joint Chief		Joint Chief		, ,	
	Kumar	Information		Information	Nilesh		98683
2	Pandey	Technology Officer		Technology Officer	Dhaiya		33192
		Joint Cheif		Joint Cheif			
	SUNEEL	Information		Information	Nilesh		
3	WATTAL	Technology Officer		Technology Officer	Dahiya		
	Pawan	Joint Chief		Joint Chief			
	Kumar	Information		Information	Nilesh		83700
4	Pundir	Technology Officer		Technology Officer	Dahiya		14394
		Joint Chief		Joint Chief			
	Sudipta	Information		Information	Nilesh		70428
5	Choudhary	Technology Officer		Technology Officer	Dahiya		24602
		Joint Chief		Joint Chief			
_	Rahul	Information		Information	Nilesh		
6	sharma	Technology Officer		Technology Officer	Dahiya		04466
_	NAVEEN	System Executive Officer		System Executive Officer	Nilesh		94166
7	BANSAL Jitender				Dahiya		80242 95015
8	Kumar	System Executive Officer		System Executive Officer-CSO	Sanjay Verma		30750
0	Kuillai	System Executive		System Executive	Sanjay		94626
9	Sunil Kalla	Officer		Office - FCSCA	Verma		51616
<u> </u>	Sudhanshu	System Executive		System Executive	Sanjay		98330
0	Singh	Officer		Officer	Verma		83069
1	Harish	System Executive		System Executive	Sanjay		82838
1	Bhatia	Officer		Officer-CSO&PWD	Verma		03804
1	Yogesh	Sr. Network		Sr. Network	Nilesh		99586
2	Kumar	Administrator		Administrator	Dhaiya		55977
		senior Consultant:					
1	Santosh	Change			Nilesh		82848
3	Kumar	Management		Senior Consultant	Dahiya		23065
1		Deputy System					98727
4	Renu Garg	Executive Officer		DSEO	AI'I I		15257
1	Sudhanshu	Deputy System		Danish CEO	Nilesh		82644
5	Arora	Executive Officer		Deputy SEO	Dhaiya		14125
1	Amitabb	Dy System Everything		Dy System Francis:	Sudipta		06430
1 6	Amitabh	Dy. System Executive Officer		Dy. System Executive officer	Choudhu		96439 75522
ь 1	Kumar Vishwas	Officer		officer	ry		76960
1 7	Srivastava	System Analyst		System Analyst	Sanjay Verma		91020
<u>/</u> 1	Navdeep			System Analyst	Sanjay		99713
8	Gupta	System Analyst		System Analyst	Verma		55033
1	Lakshay	Consultant-Technical		Consultant-Technical	Nilesh		96463
9	Jain	Management		Management	Dhaiya		32689
2	Manmeet	Consultant- Finance		Consultant- Finance	Nilesh		98150
0	Sharma	Management		Management	Dhaiya		34028
		Consultant-	+	Consultant-	Nilesh		89990

1	Godara	Technology Management	Technology Management	Dahiya	00300
2	Meenu			Sanjay	62801
2	Grover	Sr. Programmer	Sr. Programmer	Verma	84170
2	Perwez			Sanjay	76962
3	Khan	Sr. Programmer	Sr. Programmer	Verma	04000
2	Kuldeep	Network	Network	Yogesh	99992
4	Mehta	Administrator Administrator		Kumar	16160
2	Sandeep				90237
5	Kumar	Network Engineer	Network Engineer		81843
2	Kuldip	Jr Test & QA Engineer		Sanjay	97802
6	Kumar	Ji Test & QA Eligilleei	Jr Test & QA Engineer	Verma	 23223
2				Sanjay	97804
7	Alok Goyal	Programmer	Programmer	Verma	43648
	Arminder				
2	Singh			Sanjay	75081
8	Grewal	Programmer	Programmer	Verma	 23197
2	Deepak	Programmer		Sanjay	98761
9	Dhiman	r rogrammer	Programmer	Verma	41508
3	Charanjit	Programmer		Sanjay	90342
0	Singh	r rogrammer	Programmer	Verma	49923
3	Gurkirat			Sanjay	95927
1	Singh	Tester	Tester	Verma	87051
3	Honey			Sanjay	70455
2	Sachdeva	Tester	Tester	Verma	88256
3				Nilesh	86073
3	Abhishek	Steno	Steno	Dhaiya	63839
3					90509
4	Vikas	Clerk			93007